
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGIIAR 

Note 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Hcalth & Family Wellarc) 

4RAHROR/ Government of India 

The schedule for the physical document verification for NORCET-9 is as follows: 

Venuc: 3d floor, Academic Block, AIIMS Deoghar 

Date & Time 
Sr. No. 

1-25 

26-58 

1. Admit Card. 

NOTICE 

Date 

Verification 

18-12-2025 

19-12-2025 

2. Date of Birth (10th Certificate) 
3. Category Certificate 

4. Essential Qualifications 

8. Aadhar card 

The candidate must bring all original documents. The checklist is as follows 

5. Experience Certificates 

9. Photograph 

6. Registration Certificate 

of Time 

7. NOC/Relieving Certificate (if applicable) 

10. Any other relevant document 

9.30 
onwards 

AM 

The document verification may spill over to next day. Candidates are instructed to plan 
accordingly. 
List of candidate attached as annexure (Annexure A). All candidates are required to com 
for physical document verification. 
Arrange yor documents as per Annexure B for document verification. 

Sd 
Nodal Officer (NORCET) 

Email: norcet@aiimsdeoghar.edu.in 



ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) 

HIRAHRRI Government of India 

S 

No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

18 

Candidate Name 

RIYA DAS 

8 Chandan Kumar 

23 

VANDANA KUMARI 

AYAN MONDAL 

SNEHA ADAK 

PRIYANKA GHORAI 

MOUMITA MONDAL 

AARTI KUMARI 

List of candidates 

BASMTI HEMBRAM 

KARISHMA KUMARI 
PRIYANKA KUMARI 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

RAUNAK KUMAR 

16 PAPIA BERA 

KRISHNAPRIYA J 

Shilpa Ghosh 

17 HIMELY CHAKRABORTY 

ADITI SINHA 

19 AARTI VERMA 
20 Muskan Kumari 
21 AMRITA MEHTA 
22 MANISHA RAKSHIT 

MONALISA PARVIN 

24 RAJ NAYAN 
25 PRADIP DEBNATH 

Roll 
Number 

GenderAllotment 

Category 

4700162 Female UR 

4700349 Female OBC 

4701128 Male UR 

4702126 Female UR 

4702744 Female EWS 

4703571 Female UR 
4704741 Female OBC 

4705720 Male UR 

4712436 Female ST 
4713931 Female OBC 

OBC 4718960 Female 

4722649 Female 
4722695 Male UR 

4728946 Female OBC 
4733232 Female UR 

4733761 Female UR 

4733923 Female UR 

4734761 Female OBC 

4739470 Female OBC 
4740242 Female OBC 
4740898 Female OBC 

4741365 Female UR 
4743310 Female UR 

4743345 Male UR 

4745855 Male OBC 

OBC 

Annexure A 



ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfarc) 
HRAHRoTRI Government of India 

26 MEENU KAJAL 

27 
28 
29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

34 
35 

36 
37 
38 
39 

42 

43 

SANJUKTA NASKAR 

47 

Priya Kumari 
Asrar Ahmad Mir 

49 

Ruby Kumari 

50 

SUJAN PAL 

40 SEMONTI GHATAK 

ANUPRIYA KUMARI 

41 PRERNA KUMARI 

PURABI PAUL 

SATABDI ROY 

54 

MOUMITA HALDER 

MOUMITA MAHANTI 
RILA KISKU 

55 

LIPSA NAIK 

44 SINGH 

DEBARATI DHARA 

45 RUPALI ACHAR 
46 ARCHITA MONDAL 

ANTARA MUKHERJEE 

SURANJANA MAJI 
MITHILESH KUMAR 

48 SRISHTIDAS 

KAKALI MONDAL 

DEEPSHIKHA RAO 

51 NUPUR MANDAL 

ANUPAM ANAND 

52 RUCHI PATEL 
53 Pragya Bharti 

SHILPI KUMARI 
ANTARA CHAUDHURI 

56 Sonali Mondal 
57 PRIYA ROY 
58 Mamta Kumari 

4751542 Female 

4751807 

OBC 

FemaleSC 

4754221 Female UR 

4754922 Male UR 

4755080 Female OBC 
4757010 Male UR 

4759021 Female EWS 
4759958 Female UR 

4761777 Female SC 
4762845 Female UR 

4765367 Female UR 

4766562 Female ST 

4767629 Female ST 
4767866 Female UR 

4768323 Female EWS 

4770186 Female OBC 
4773079 Female EWS 

4774480 Female UR 

4776174 Male UR 

4776312 Female UR 

4778271 Female SC 
4779396 Female SC 
4779906 Female UR 

4779960 Female SC 
4780986 Female OBC 

4781757 Female SC 
4783249 Female OBC 

4783861 Female OBC 
4784065 Female EWS 

4784191 Female SC 
4785023 Female SC 
4786811 Female SC 

4788383 Female OBC 



SL 

8 

5 

6 

7 

NO. 

3 

11 

10 

1 

NAME: 

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, DEOGHAR-814152 
An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) 

HTYGHTGTT/ Government of India 

Admit Card Having Candidate Signature 

Copy of original ID card for proof of ldentity issued from any 

Government authority 
Proof of Date of Birth or Class 10th (Matriculation) Certificate 

arfua ATetru 39TfdTA HEUTA, ar-814152 

Proof of Essential Educational Qualification (Original, 
Provisional, Degree, Diploma, Certificate) along with Proof of 
Date of Result Declaration/ Issue of Certificate 

Latest Photograph 

CHECKLIST FOR DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION OF NURSING OFFICERS IN AIIMS DEOGHAR 

Registration Certificate as Grade 'A' Nurse or Midwife from 

State/Indian Nursing Council 

Experience in Days 

Name 

(email: Office.aiimsdeoghar@gmail.com/dda @aiimsdeoghar.edu.in) 

Experience Certificates in case of Diploma (GNM) Holder 
clearly indicating Number of Beds of Hospital and Duration of 

Experience 
NOC-Candidates are required to upload NOC who are 
currently working in Central/State/PSB/PSU bodies. 

Valid Category Certificate for SC/ST/OBC/EWS 

Website-www.aimsdeoghar.edu.in 

PWBD Certificate showing extent of disability issued by 
authorized/competent authority 

NAME OF DOCUMENT 

2 

1 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

Signature of Document Verification Committee for Nursing Officers: -

7 

NORCET- 09 

Remarks of Committee Member (if any): 

Level-1 

RANK: 

Signature Name 

SUBMITTED 

Level-2 

Signature 

NOT 

SUBMITTED 

CATEGORY: -

Supervisor 
Name 

REMARKS: -

(Eligible/Provisional 

Eligible/Not Eligible) 

Signature 

Candidate Signature 
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