

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGIIAR (स्वास्थ्य एवं परिवारकल्याण मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार केअधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान) (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) भारतसरकार/ Government of India

NOTICE

The schedule for the physical document verification for **NORCET-9** is as follows:

Venue: 3rd floor, Academic Block, AIIMS Deoghar

Date & Time-

Date of Verification	Time	
18-12-2025	9.30	AM
19-12-2025	onwards	W.S.
	Verification 18-12-2025	Verification 9.30 onwards

The candidate must bring all original documents. The checklist is as follows-

- 1. Admit Card.
- 2. Date of Birth (10th Certificate)
- 3. Category Certificate
- 4. Essential Qualifications
- 5. Experience Certificates
- 6. Registration Certificate
- 7. NOC/Relieving Certificate (if applicable)
- 8. Aadhar card
- 9. Photograph
- 10. Any other relevant document

Note-

• The document verification may spill over to next day. Candidates are instructed to plan accordingly.

• List of candidate attached as annexure (Annexure A). All candidates are required to comfor physical document verification.

• Arrange your documents as per Annexure B for document verification.

Sd-Nodal Officer (NORCET) Email: <u>norcet@aiimsdeog</u>har.edu.in

Cron



ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR (स्वास्थ्य एवं परिवारकल्याण मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार केअधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान) (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) भारतसरकार/ Government of India

Annexure 'A'

List of candidates

S.	Candidate Name	Roll	Gender	Allotment
No.	Canadate Name	Number		Category
1	RIYA DAS	4700162	Female	UR
2	VANDANA KUMARI	4700349	Female	OBC
3	AYAN MONDAL	4701128	Male	UR
4	SNEHA ADAK	4702126	Female	UR
5	PRIYANKA GHORAI	4702744	Female	EWS
6	MOUMITA MONDAL	4703571	Female	UR
7	AARTI KUMARI	4704741	Female	OBC
8	Chandan Kumar	4705720	Male	UR
9	BASMTI HEMBRAM	4712436	Female	ST
10	KARISHMA KUMARI	4713931	Female	OBC
11	PRIYANKA KUMARI	4718960	Female	OBC
12	PRIYANKA KUMARI	4722649	Female	OBC
13	RAUNAK KUMAR	4722695	Male	UR
14	KRISHNAPRIYA J	4728946	Female	OBC
15	Shilpa Ghosh	4733232	Female	UR
16	PAPIA BERA	4733761	Female	UR
17	HIMELY CHAKRABORTY	4733923	Female	UR
18	ADITI SINHA	4734761	Female	OBC
19	AARTI VERMA	4739470	Female	OBC
20	Muskan Kumari	4740242	Female	OBC
21	AMRITA MEHTA	4740898	Female	OBC
22	MANISHA RAKSHIT	4741365	Female	UR
23	MONALISA PARVIN	4743310	Female	UR
24	RAJ NAYAN	4743345	Male	UR
25	PRADIP DEBNATH	4745855	Male	OBC







ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR (स्वास्थ्य एवं परिवारकल्याण मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार केअधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान) (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) भारतसरकार/ Government of India

26	MEENU KAJAL	4751542	Female	ОВС
27	SANJUKTA NASKAR	4751807	Female	SC
28	Priya Kumari	4754221	Female	UR
29	Asrar Ahmad Mir	4754922	Male	UR
30	Ruby Kumari	4755080	Female	OBC
31	SUJAN PAL	4757010	Male	UR
32	ANUPRIYA KUMARI	4759021	Female	EWS
33	PURABI PAUL	4759958	Female	UR
34	SATABDI ROY	4761777	Female	SC
35	MOUMITA HALDER	4762845	Female	UR
36	MOUMITA MAHANTI	4765367	Female	UR
37	RILA KISKU	4766562	Female	ST
38	LIPSA NAIK	4767629	Female	ST
39	DEBARATI DHARA	4767866	Female	UR
40	SEMONTI GHATAK	4768323	Female	ĔWS
41	PRERNA KUMARI	4770186	Female	OBC
42	ANTARA MUKHERJEE	4773079	Female	EWS
43	SURANJANA MAJI	4774480	Female	UR
	MITHILESH KUMAR			
44	SINGH	4776174	Male	UR
45	RUPALI ACHAR	4776312	Female	UR
46	ARCHITA MONDAL	4778271	Female	SC
47	KAKALI MONDAL	4779396	Female	SC
48	SRISHTIDAS	4779906	Female	UR
49	DEEPSHIKHA RAO	4779960	Female	SC
50	ANUPAM ANAND	4780986	Female	OBC
51	NUPUR MANDAL	4781757	Female	SC
52	RUCHI PATEL	4783249	Female	OBC
53	Pragya Bharti	4783861	Female	OBC
54	SHILPI KUMARI	4784065	Female	EWS
55	ANTARA CHAUDHURI	4784191	Female	SC
56	Sonali Mondal	4785023	Female	SC
57	PRIYA ROY	4786811	Female	SC
58	Mamta Kumari	4788383	Female	OBC





अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, देवघर-814152

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, DEOGHAR-814152 An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare)

भारतसरकार/ Government of India

Website-www.aiimsdeoghar.edu.in (email: Office.aiimsdeoghar@gmail.com/dda@aiimsdeoghar.edu.in)

CHECKLIST FOR DOCUMENTS VERIFICATION OF NURSING OFFICERS IN AIIMS DEOGHAR NORCET- 09

N1	A 8		_	
N	Αľ	VΙ	c	-

RANK: -

CATEGORY: -

SL NO.	NAME OF DOCUMENT	SUBMITTED	NOT SUBMITTED	REMARKS: - (Eligible/Provisional Eligible/Not Eligible)
1	Admit Card Having Candidate Signature			
2	Copy of original ID card for proof of Identity issued from any Government authority			
3	Proof of Date of Birth or Class 10 th (Matriculation) Certificate			
4	Proof of Essential Educational Qualification (Original, Provisional, Degree, Diploma, Certificate) along with Proof of Date of Result Declaration/ Issue of Certificate			
5	Registration Certificate as Grade 'A' Nurse or Midwife from State/Indian Nursing Council			
6	Experience Certificates in case of Diploma (GNM) Holder clearly indicating Number of Beds of Hospital and Duration of Experience			
7	NOC-Candidates are required to upload NOC who are currently working in Central/State/PSB/PSU bodies.			
8	Valid Category Certificate for SC/ST/OBC/EWS			
9	PWBD Certificate showing extent of disability issued by authorized/competent authority			
10	Latest Photograph			
11	Experience in Days			

Signature of Document Verification Committee for Nursing Officers: -

Level-1		Level-2		Supervisor	
Name	Signature	Name	Signature	Name	Signature

Remarks of Committee Member (if any):-

- 1.
- 2.
- 3.
- 4.
- 5.
- 6.
- 7.